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SOH100630-0001

Mills and Reeve

Jacqueline Haines

Jacqueline.Haines@Mills-Reeve.com

Stuart Knowles

Stuart. Knowles@mills-reeve.com

Helen Antill

helen.antill@mills-reeve.co.uk

Hants PCT Comms Team

Richard Samuel
Chairman

richard.samuel@hampshirepct.nhs.uk

Elizabeth Harris

Elizabeth.Harris@hampshirepct.nhs.uk

Sara Tiller Assistant
Director - communications

Sara.Tiller@hampshirepct.nhs.uk

Michael Goodeve
Communications Officer

Michael. Goodeve@hampshirepct.nhs.uk

Elaine Williams

Elaine.Williams@hampshirepct.nhs.uk

Davis Johnson

David.Johnson@hampshirepct.nhs.uk

Sue Harriman

Sue.Harriman@hampshirepct.nhs.uk

Nick Birtley nick.birtley@ports.nhs.uk
Rachel Long Rachel.Long@hampshirepct.nhs.uk
Mary Deeks Mary.Deeks@hampshirepct.nhs.uk
Eileen Spiller

Tr

imedia

Caroline Searle

caroline.searle@trimediauk.com

Julie Dean

Julie.dean@trimediauk.com

PH Trust Comms Team

Allison Stratford

Allison.stratford@porthosp.nhs.uk

Emma Topping

Emma.topping@porthosp.nhs.uk

Heather Deeley
(to advise re Internal Circulation list of
managers)

Heather.deeley@porthosp.nhs.uk




SOH100630-0002

Portsmouth Hospitals NHS Trust

Mellor Peter
Company Secretary

Peter.Mellor@porthosp.nhs.uk

Martyn Dorey
Deputy Director of Planning and
Performance

martyn.dorey@porthosp.nhs.uk

Wright Janet
PA to Head of Governance

Janet. Wright@porthosp.nhs.uk

Jeffs Justina
Associate Director of Governance

Justina.Jeffs@ports.nhs.uk

Rob Dalton rob.dalton@ports.nhs.uk
Skye Sue sue.skye@porthosp.nhs.uk
Legal Services Manager
Neil Martin Neil.Martin@porthosp.nhs.uk
Operational Manager DMOP
Dr Ann Dowd Anndr.dowd@porthosp.nhs.uk
DMOP
Long Susannah - Business Assurance Susannah.Long@ports.nhs.uk
Manager

Emms Elizabeth
Head of Adult Services

elizabeth.emms@ports.nhs.uk

Betty Woodland

betty.woodland@ports.nhs.uk




SOH100630-0003

Portsmouth City Teaching PCT

Barker David
Associate Director - Communications

David.Barker@ports.nhs.uk

Hampshire Partnership Trust

Carol Deans

Carol.Deans@HantsPT-SW.NHS.UK

Nicola Collins

nicola.collins@hantspt-sw.nhs.uk

SHA
Benita Playfoot Benita.Playfoot@southcentral.nhs.uk
Graham Groves Graham.groves@southecentral.nhs.uk
Communications Manager
RCN

Chris Green

chris.green@rcn.org.uk




